M Federazione Ticinese

di Pattinaggio

ARGE ALP 2023

Telfs, 17-19.03.2023

Classifica a squadre

ull

ul3

ui3

ul5

u19

Girls (30)

Boys (6)

Girls (31)

Girls (28)

Women (28)

2° FTP

6° Alizée
10° Kira
14° Lucrezia
15° Lea

4° Riccardo
6° Tristan

1° Elena
4° Coralie
5° Aline
11° Melanie

1° Clara

4° Elisa

6° Ginevra
15° Anna

1° Sara

5° Sofia

6° Valentina
9° Sabina

TICINO

Cantarelli
Fallscheer
Vadon
Bocchino

Arnaboldi
Paternoster

Martinenghi
Cantarelli
Zufferey
Wittwer

Toniolo
Stefanoni
Biaggini
Caselli

Franzi
Franzi
Binaghi
Mesic

M ARGEALP

-\5&_

44.43
40.85
38.86
38.77

36.41
21.21

62.00
50.70
48.19
44.17

62.27
50.55
49.82
43.27

154.10
112.72
110.89
102.56



